

INGREDIENTS

Farinha de trigo integral (GLUTEN), Água, Farinha de trigo tipo 65 (GLUTEN), Ovo de galinha, classe L, cru (EGGS), Azeite, Sal, Fermento seco de padeiro, Sementes de sésamo (SESAME SEEDS), Sementes de girassol

NUTRITIONAL DECLARATION (por 100g)

Energy: 1072 KJ / 256 Kcal	Lipids: 4.35 g,	of which Saturated: 0.70 g
Carbohydrates: 44.87 g,	of which Sugars: 1.61 g	Fiber: 3.43 g
Proteins: 7.60 g	Salt: 0.77 g	

ALLERGENS



Contains: Gluten, Eggs, Sesame Seeds

Can contain traces of Peanuts, Soybeans, Nuts, Sulphur dioxide / sulphites